
2012/2013 Operations Working Team Roster
Aaron Mielke-chair MN DNR aaron.mielke@state.mn.us 218-387-3037

Erik Carlson BIA erikc@boreal.org 218-475-2035

Ben Roy FS CPF broy@fs.fed.us 218-246-3456

Brian Pisarek MN DNR brian.pisarek@state.mn.us 218-927-4040 ext 242

Bruce Giersdorf FS CPF(ret.) bgiersdorf@yahoo.com 218-259-3014

Jim Edgar MN DNR jim.edgar@state.mn.us 507-765-2740

Jim Hinds MN DNR jtjhinds@yahoo.com 218-365-6294

Kurt Fogelberg-vice chair NPS kurt_fogelberg@nps.gov 218-283-6660

Mike Aultman MN DNR mike.aultman@state.mn.us 218-244-9497

Mike Mansson FS SUF mmansson@fs.fed.us 218-387-3251

Mike Wurst MN DNR(ret.)

Tim Bercher FS SUF tbercher@fs.fed.us 218-365-7565

Vance Hazelton FS SUF vhazelton@fs.fed.us 218-387-3251

Lindy McNeilus FWS linden_mcneilus@fws.gov 218-849-1508

Tom Fasteland MN DNR tom.fasteland@state.mn.us 218-327-4563

Mark Wurdeman MN DNR mark.wurdeman@state.mn.us 763-689-7100 ext 230

Kurt Schierenbeck FS SUF(ret.) schieren@boreal.org 218-387-3383

Ron Guck MN DNR(ret.) ronguck@yahoo.com 218-365-5216

Mike Hanson MN DNR(ret.) snoosecreek@yahoo.com 218-666-5924

Tim Norman FS SUF(ret.) normans@boreal.org 218-370-2202

Jeb Backe FS SUF jbacke@fs.fed.us 218-365-7557

Greg Vollhaber MN DNR greg.vollhaber@state.mn.us 218-368-9700
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